Freezer

ABESSSE1LF
Less frost build-up. Defrost less frequently
The 6000 Upright Freezer utilizes Low Frost technology to minimize frost build
up by using hidden cooling circuits that make defrosting easier and needed
less frequently.
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Product Benefits & Features

LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently + 880 mm built-in height

Efficient Upright Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the + For fully integrated, door-on-door installation

work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling * LowFrost technology

circuits that minimize frost build up. « Electronic touch controls with digital indications

* Frostmatic function for rapid freezing

* Freezer drawers: 4 Full Width, Transparent Plast

* Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer

+ Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
» Audible and visual warning signal for open door

« Other internal features: Ice scraper

Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace * Ice cube tray
This innovative Freezer with OptiSpace offers lots of storage options, and

abundant room between shelves. The freezer boxes can all be easily detached

and reattached, for effortless and convenient storage.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers precise function control

With the responsive and clear display you can precisely set the temperature
and effortlessly access the Freezer functions, with the Touch Electronic Control
on Top.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh
produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal
setting.

More robust, more stable. With safety glass
For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of
safety glass — the best material to ensure perfect reliability.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN
EPRELRegCodeE20
ELNE20
YearEConsELE20
VN4SE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapldgtE20
RisTE20

Height total
ClimE20

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

933 033 616
7332543741762
216735
E
177
98
B
34
4.5
13.5
873
SN-N-ST-T
556
549
880
560
550
White
100
230-240
50
2.4

35.5

min. 200 cm?

£

min. 200 cm?

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton
Weight package Wood
Weight package PE

Weight package PP

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Weight package PU
Weight package Iron
Weight package Rubber
Country of origin

PSGBFZ150D002001

Freezer

ABESSSE1LF

34

928
604
626

195

250
10

630

o

HU


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBFZ150D002001.jpg

