

ABE888E1LF



Less frost build-up. Defrost less frequently

The 6000 Upright Freezer utilizes Low Frost technology to minimize frost build up by using hidden cooling circuits that make defrosting easier and needed less frequently.

Product Benefits & Features

LowFrost makes defrosting easier, and needed less frequently

Efficient Upright Freezer with advanced Low Frost technology which makes the work of defrosting easier and less often needed by using hidden cooling circuits that minimize frost build up.

- 880 mm built-in height
- · For fully integrated, door-on-door installation
- LowFrost technology
- Electronic touch controls with digital indications
- Frostmatic function for rapid freezing
- Freezer drawers: 4 Full Width, Transparent Plast
- Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves in the freezer
 Audible and visual warning signal for high temperature
- Audible and visual warning signal for open door
- · Other internal features: Ice scraper
- · Ice cube tray

Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace

This innovative Freezer with OptiSpace offers lots of storage options, and abundant room between shelves. The freezer boxes can all be easily detached and reattached, for effortless and convenient storage.

The Touch Electronic Control on Top offers precise function control
With the responsive and clear display you can precisely set the temperature.

With the responsive and clear display you can precisely set the temperature and effortlessly access the Freezer functions, with the Touch Electronic Control on Top.

Perfectly fresh food with Frostmatic

The Frostmatic function activates the maximum freezing power, so your fresh produce freezes as quickly as possible. The freezer then returns to its normal setting.

More robust, more stable. With safety glass

For optimum stability and day-in-day-out robustness, all shelves are made of safety glass – the best material to ensure perfect reliability.



ABE888E1LF

Product Specification		
Product Number Code	933 033 616	Weigh
EAN	7332543741762	no pa
EPRELRegCodeE20	216735	Packa
ELNE20	E	Packa
YearEConsELE20	177	Packa
VN4SE20	98	Weigh Cardb
NoiseCE20	В	Weigh
NoiseIECE20	34	Weigh
FrCap1dgtE20	4.5	Weigh
RisTE20	13.5	Weigh
Height total	873	Weigh
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T	(EPS/
Width mm	556	Weigh
Depth mm	549	Weigh
Built in height mm	880	Weigh
Built in width mm	560	Count
Built in depth mm	550	
Main colour	White	
Connected load (W)	100	
Voltage	230-240	
Frequency	50	
Cord length external	2.4	
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	35.5	

Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	34
Package heigth	928
Package width	604
Package depth	626
Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	195
Weight package Paper/Carton	9
Weight package Wood	0
Weight package PE	250
Weight package PP	10
Weight package Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	630
Weight package PU	0
Weight package Iron	0
Weight package Rubber	0
Country of origin	HU

PSGBFZ150D002001 min. 200 cm² 556 549 42,5 874+10 873 788,5 37 788,5 37 788,5